5030i SHARP synchronized hybrid ambient
real-time particulate monitor
Datasheet | DS1532
Features
•	 U.S. EPA PM-2.5 equivalent monitor
(EQPM-0609-184)
•	 High time resolution, one-minute
measurements

Synchronized Hybrid Ambient Real-Time
Particulate Monitor
Ordering information
Model 5030i SHARP Synchronized Hybrid Ambient Real-time Particulate Monitor
Choose from the following configurations/options to customize your own
Model 5030i SHARP Monitor
1. Nominal supply voltage and frequency
A = 110 VAC 50/60 Hz
B = 220 VAC 50/60 Hz
D = 220 VAC 50/60 Hz (with China power cord)
2. Tube options
H = Extended tube assembly (6') Includes SS tube union and Teflon™ ferrule
N = No extended tube assembly
T = Tripod
B = Tripod and extended tube assembly (6’) Includes SS tube union
and nylon ferrule
3. Inlet options
E = PM-10 US EPA
T = PM-10 traditional
S = SCC inlet combo (PM-10 US EPA, 1st stage w/PM-2.5 SCC)
U = SCC inlet combo (PM-10 traditional, 1st stage w/PM-2.5 SCC)
V = VSCC inlet combo PM-10 US EPA 1st stage w/PM-2.5C VSCC
W = VSCC inlet combo PM-10 traditional 1st stage w/PM-2.5C VSCC
P = TE inlet combo PM-10 US EPA 1st stage w/TE 2.5C US EPA
Q = TE inlet combo PM-10 traditional 1st stage w/TE 2.5C US EPA
X* = Thermo Fisher inlet combo PM-10 US EPA 1st stage w/PM-2.5 TF
Y* = Thermo Fisher inlet combo PM-10 traditional 1st Stage w/PM-2.5 TF
1 = SCC inlet combo (PM-10 US EPA, 1st stage w/PM-1 SCC)
2 = SCC Inlet Combo (PM-10 traditional, 1st stage w/PM-1 SCC)
3 = PM-10 Inlet (EU-style DPM10/01/00), 1 m3/h
4 = PM-2.5 Inlet (EU-style DPM 25/01/00), 1 m3/h
N = No inlet
4. Optional I/O
A = None (standard)
C = I/O expansion board; 4-20mA outputs – 6 channels, 0-10v inputs – 8 channels
N = No inlet
5. Mounting Hardware
A = Bench mounting and ears/handles, EIA
Included
Heated sample tube (1m)